
11/24/2021 7:09:50 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 42-CC PC-/116TH ST  PENNY CREEK-PM

Route:42-CC PC-/116TH ST 

Anchor Abbr:PC RG Distance:4.85 mi.

3:45 pm ORIGIN PENNY CREEK ES REG BUS LOAD POINT

3:48 pm STOP 125TH PL SE @ 34TH AVE SE [NE]

3:49 pm STOP 34TH AVE SE @ 124th St SE [SE]

dead end sign

3:52 pm STOP 124th St SE @ 31ST DR SE [N]

3:53 pm STOP 124th St SE @ 29TH AVE SE [NE]

3:55 pm STOP 29TH AVE SE @ 118th Pl SE [SE]

3:57 pm STOP 116TH ST SE @ 37TH DR SE [SW]

3:59 pm STOP 116TH ST SE @ 39TH AVE SE [S]

3:59 pm STOP 3926 116TH ST SE [S]

4:00 pm STOP 116TH ST SE @ 40th Dr SE [SW]

4:00 pm STOP 116TH ST SE @ 41ST AVE SE [SW]

stop before 43rd Dr SE intersection

4:01 pm STOP 116TH ST SE @ 43rd Dr SE [SW]

4:08 pm END PENNY CREEK ES DRIVEWAY No Intersection [NE]

Route Last Updated: 11/23/2021



11/24/2021 7:09:50 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 64-CC PC HC/BUF PENNY CREEK-PM

Route:64-CC PC HC/BUF

Anchor Abbr:PC RG Distance:13.42 mi.

3:37 pm ORIGIN PENNY CREEK ES REG BUS LOAD POINT

BUFFALO PARK

3:38 pm STOP 44th Ave SE @ 134th St SE [W]

3:55 pm STOP SILVER LAKE RD @ 12TH DR SE [E]

3:58 pm STOP 126th ST SE @ 13TH AVE SE [SW]

3:59 pm STOP 126th ST SE @ 12th St SE [S]

4:10 pm STOP FAMILY TREE @ COSTCO TURN AROUND [NE]

4:14 pm STOP EL CAPITAN WAY @ Valhalla Dr [S]

4:29 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 11/23/2021



11/24/2021 7:09:50 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 5-CC PC-BLUEGRASS/RHODYKIT PENNY CREEK-PM

Route:5-CC PC-BLUEGRASS/RHODYKIT

Anchor Abbr:PC RG Distance:5.83 mi.

3:40 pm ORIGIN PENNY CREEK ES REG BUS LOAD POINT

Farm Vintage Apartments

3:42 pm STOP 132ND ST SE@41ST AVE SE [SW]

3:44 pm STOP 13310 SEATTLE HILL RD [NW]

3:45 pm STOP SEATTLE HILL RD @ 47th AVE SE [N]

3:46 pm STOP 13526 SEATTLE HILL RD [NW]

3:47 pm STOP 137TH ST SE @ 44th Ave SE [N]

3:49 pm STOP 43RD AVE SE @ 135TH PL SE [N]

3:52 pm STOP 41ST AVE SE @ 135TH PL SE [NW]

3:56 pm STOP 138th St SE @ 41ST DR SE [SW]

3:57 pm STOP 41ST DR SE @ 139TH PL SE [NW]

ACROSS FROM SL WATER DISTRICT

4:05 pm STOP 41ST AVE SE @ 153RD PL SE [SW]

4:11 pm STOP PENNY CREEK ES SPED LOAD POINT

4:12 pm END PENNY CREEK ES - 4117 132ND ST SE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 11/23/2021



11/24/2021 7:09:50 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 15-CC PC-ABC/3211 MILL PT/BUFF PENNY CREEK-PM

Route:15-CC PC-ABC/3211 MILL PT/BUFF

Anchor Abbr:PC RG Distance:3.64 mi.

3:40 pm ORIGIN PENNY CREEK ES REG BUS LOAD POINT

3:42 pm STOP 3309 CONDOS BUS STOP @ CROSSWALK [NE]

stop after right turn behind 1st row of apt

3:44 pm STOP 3211 132ND ST SE-MILL POINT [S]

3:53 pm STOP 132ND ST SE @ 29TH AVE SE [NE]

4:00 pm STOP 132ND ST SE @ 29TH AVE SE [SW]

4:04 pm END 35th Ave SE @ 36th AVE SE [SE]

Route Last Updated: 11/23/2021



11/24/2021 7:09:50 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 39-CC PC-3111/NTH POINT/NANCY PENNY CREEK-PM

Route:39-CC PC-3111/NTH POINT/NANCY

Anchor Abbr:PC RG Distance:11.24 mi.

3:37 pm ORIGIN PENNY CREEK ES REG BUS LOAD POINT

stop on east driveway after left turn

3:40 pm STOP MILL POINT APT-STOP AFTER CROSSWALK- [S]

3:46 pm STOP 35th Ave SE @ 139TH ST SE [NW]

3:51 pm STOP 14928 38th Dr SE- Nancy's Noahs Ark D/C [W]

4:15 pm END CHS REG BUS ONLY No Intersection [W]

Route Last Updated: 11/23/2021



11/24/2021 7:09:50 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 21-CC PC SL area HC PENNY CREEK-PM

Route:21-CC PC SL area HC

Anchor Abbr:PC RG Distance:23.70 mi.

3:37 pm ORIGIN PENNY CREEK ES REG BUS LOAD POINT

3:40 pm STOP 35th Ave SE @ 120th Pl SE [SE]

3:42 pm STOP 116TH ST SE @ 27th AVE SE [NE]

3:44 pm STOP 25th Ave SE @ 118th Pl SE [NW]

3:46 pm STOP 25th Ave SE @ 119th Pl SE [NW]

3:49 pm STOP 25th Ave SE @ 120th Pl SE [NW]

3:50 pm STOP 12129/12130/12131 25TH AVE SE [W]

3:52 pm STOP 25th Ave SE @ 123rd St SE [NW]

3:55 pm STOP 124th St SE @ 25th Ave SE [N]

stop directly after stop light/CT bus stop

3:58 pm STOP 19th Ave @ 121st St-THE LAKEHOUSE [SE]

4:00 pm STOP 116TH ST SE@23RD DR SE (SW) [SW]

4:47 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 11/23/2021



11/24/2021 7:09:50 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 50-CC PC HC-MONROE/35TH PENNY CREEK-PM

Route:50-CC PC HC-MONROE/35TH

Anchor Abbr:PC RG Distance:15.47 mi.

3:39 pm ORIGIN PENNY CREEK ES REG BUS LOAD POINT

3:43 pm STOP 123RD ST SE & 32ND AVE SE [E]

3:44 pm STOP 33RD DR SE @ 121st Pl SE [SE]

3:47 pm STOP 31ST DR SE @ 118th Pl SE [SE]

3:51 pm STOP 35th Ave SE @ 118th Pl SE [NW]

3:54 pm STOP 35th Ave SE @ 126th PL SE [NW]

4:06 pm STOP 110TH @ 32ND CROSSER [SW]

4:08 pm STOP 35th Ave SE @ 109th Pl SE [SE]

4:08 pm STOP 35th Ave SE @ 108th St SE [SE]

W SIDE

4:10 pm STOP 35th Ave SE @ 104th Pl SE [SE]

4:11 pm STOP 100th St SE @ 30TH DR SE [NE]

4:15 pm STOP 92nd Pl SE @ 31ST AVE SE [SW]

4:17 pm STOP 88th St SE @ Cascadia Ave [S]

4:18 pm STOP 8711 Vistarama Ave [SW]

4:22 pm STOP 100th St SE @ 23rd Ave SE [NE]

4:38 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 11/23/2021



11/24/2021 7:09:50 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 28-CC PC-LA PETIT/Silvercrest PENNY CREEK-PM

Route:28-CC PC-LA PETIT/Silvercrest

Anchor Abbr:PC RG Distance:2.48 mi.

3:37 pm ORIGIN PENNY CREEK ES REG BUS LOAD POINT

the meadows

3:39 pm STOP 35th Ave SE @ 135TH ST SE [NW]

3:42 pm STOP Silver Crest Dr @ 31ST DR SE [NE]

3:48 pm STOP Silver Crest Dr @ 29TH AVE SE [N]

4:00 pm END PENNY CREEK ES - 4117 132ND ST SE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 11/23/2021


